DISTRIBUTION OF GROSS ODA

Gross multilateral cooperation
United Nations organisations
European Union institutions
World Bank & IMF

Regional development banks
Other

Gross ODA

Revenue

Net ODA (excl. revenue)

2023

€ 144,411,183.30
€ 52,914,872.24

€ 49,052,148.57
€ 22,156,800.00
€ 6,514,148.00

€ 13,773,214.49

€ 539,080,812.43
€ -2,613,070.18

€ 536,467,742.25

% OF MULTILATERAL
COOPERATION

100%
36.64%
33.97%
15.34%
4.51%

9.54%

% OF ODA

26.79%
9.82%
9.10%

4.11%

1.21%

2.55%
ODA/GNI

0.99%



